
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

27 

222 

6 

13 

88 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

3:17.559 

3:29.996 

3:32.199 

3:33.752 

3:48.649 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

12.437 

14.640 

16.193 

31.090 

4th Last Tm 

47.259 

51.059 

59.227 

58.108 

50.424 

3rd Last Tm 

47.125 

49.915 

49.617 

48.689 

47.872 

2nd Last Tm 

47.160 

49.048 

49.254 

48.543 

49.130 

Last Tm 

52.840 

56.157 

50.710 

55.037 

48.084 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

5 

Joker Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:28:34 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:08:29 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

11 

2 

18 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Indrek ILVES 

Robin ALLIK 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Team 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

3:17.760 

3:30.990 

3:37.872 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

13.230 

20.112 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

48.026 

51.842 

59.514 

3rd Last Tm 

46.775 

56.259 

52.589 

2nd Last Tm 

46.978 

50.494 

50.607 

Last Tm 

52.695 

48.980 

51.694 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:28:44 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:13:00 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

27 

11 

222 

2 

6 

13 

18 

88 

10 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Indrek ILVES 

Riho LOIT 

Aivo OJALA 

Robin ALLIK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Janno LIGUR 

Total Tm 

3:17.559 

3:17.760 

3:29.996 

3:30.990 

3:32.199 

3:33.752 

3:37.872 

3:48.649 

Diff 

0.201 

12.437 

13.431 

14.640 

16.193 

20.313 

31.090 

R1.  

4  [3:17.559] 

- 

4  [3:29.996] 

- 

4  [3:32.199] 

4  [3:33.752] 

- 

4  [3:48.649] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:17.760] 

- 

4  [3:30.990] 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.872] 

- 

0  [] 

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:28:51 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

27 

11 

222 

2 

6 

13 

18 

88 

10 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Indrek ILVES 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Robin ALLIK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Janno LIGUR 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Twingo 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Škoda Fabia 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.559 

3:17.760 

3:29.996 

3:30.990 

3:32.199 

3:33.752 

3:37.872 

3:48.649 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

0 

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:28:56 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

27 

11 

222 

6 

2 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Total Tm 

3:19.192 

3:25.835 

3:27.052 

3:30.372 

3:33.492 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.643 

7.860 

11.180 

14.300 

4th Last Tm 

47.854 

49.903 

51.827 

1:00.236 

53.503 

3rd Last Tm 

47.376 

47.459 

46.811 

49.667 

49.324 

2nd Last Tm 

47.221 

47.475 

56.645 

48.023 

49.872 

Last Tm 

53.654 

57.828 

48.423 

49.059 

57.516 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:29:02 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:38:04 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

88 

18 

13 

10 

Name 

Kevin ALLIK 

Robin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Ligur Team 

Model 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

3:26.799 

3:33.432 

3:56.171 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.633 

29.372 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

57.378 

50.860 

54.108 

3rd Last Tm 

48.955 

50.643 

1:01.641 

2nd Last Tm 

48.717 

57.914 

57.761 

Last Tm 

48.416 

50.704 

59.099 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:29:07 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:47:46 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

222 

6 

18 

2 

13 

10 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Robin ALLIK 

Indrek ILVES 

Aivo OJALA 

Janno LIGUR 

Total Tm 

3:19.192 

3:25.835 

3:26.799 

3:27.052 

3:30.372 

3:33.432 

3:33.492 

3:56.171 

Diff 

6.643 

7.607 

7.860 

11.180 

14.240 

14.300 

36.979 

R1.  

4  [3:19.192] 

4  [3:25.835] 

- 

4  [3:27.052] 

4  [3:30.372] 

- 

4  [3:33.492] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:26.799] 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.432] 

- 

4  [3:56.171] 

0  [] 

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:29:12 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

27 

11 

222 

88 

6 

2 

18 

13 

10 

Name 

Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Indrek ILVES 
Robin ALLIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Janno LIGUR 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Twingo 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.559 

3:17.760 

3:29.996 

3:48.649 

3:32.199 

3:30.990 

3:37.872 

3:33.752 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

36 

39 

40 

37 

38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:19.192 

3:25.835 

3:27.052 

3:26.799 

3:30.372 

3:33.492 

3:33.432 

3:56.171 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

37 

38 

36 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

90 

82 

78 

78 

77 

75 

74 

0 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

2 

13 

18 

10 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Indrek ILVES 

Aivo OJALA 

Robin ALLIK 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Team 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

3:17.031 

3:22.491 

3:22.732 

3:29.799 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.460 

5.701 

12.768 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

49.160 

50.486 

57.193 

52.999 

3rd Last Tm 

46.958 

53.525 

47.221 

48.704 

2nd Last Tm 

46.237 

47.889 

47.857 

54.249 

Last Tm 

51.378 

47.274 

46.914 

50.451 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:29:25 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:33:55 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

222 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Twingo 

Total Tm 

3:04.856 

3:07.290 

3:12.277 

3:14.836 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.434 

7.421 

9.980 

4th Last Tm 

45.194 

46.211 

53.319 

55.835 

3rd Last Tm 

43.822 

50.005 

45.577 

45.407 

2nd Last Tm 

43.873 

44.243 

44.975 

45.039 

Last Tm 

48.884 

43.703 

45.136 

45.238 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:29:31 
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Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:38:45 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

27 

11 

88 

222 

6 

2 

13 

18 

10 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Riho LOIT 

Indrek ILVES 

Aivo OJALA 

Robin ALLIK 

Janno LIGUR 

Total Tm 

3:04.856 

3:07.290 

3:12.277 

3:14.836 

3:17.031 

3:22.491 

3:22.732 

3:29.799 

Diff 

2.434 

7.421 

9.980 

12.175 

17.635 

17.876 

24.943 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.031] 

4  [3:22.491] 

4  [3:22.732] 

4  [3:29.799] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:04.856] 

4  [3:07.290] 

4  [3:12.277] 

4  [3:14.836] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

27 

11 

222 

88 

6 

2 

13 

18 

10 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Arvo KASK 
Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Indrek ILVES 
Aivo OJALA 
Robin ALLIK 
Janno LIGUR 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Twingo 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.559 

3:17.760 

3:29.996 

3:48.649 

3:32.199 

3:30.990 

3:33.752 

3:37.872 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

36 

39 

40 

38 

37 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:19.192 

3:25.835 

3:27.052 

3:26.799 

3:30.372 

3:33.492 

3:56.171 

3:33.432 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

37 

36 

38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:04.856 

3:07.290 

3:14.836 

3:12.277 

3:17.031 

3:22.491 

3:22.732 

3:29.799 

M3.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

38 

37 

36 

DNS 

Total points 

150 

135 

122 

120 

117 

115 

111 

111 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

11 

6 

88 

13 

2 

222 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Indrek ILVES 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

R.Rutkasukas-Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Twingo 

Total Tm 

4:50.299 

4:58.505 

4:58.774 

5:01.420 

4:16.964 

1:38.929 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Diff 

8.206 

8.475 

11.121 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.901 

47.508 

48.561 

48.339 

48.731 

3rd Last Tm 

53.733 

47.661 

47.318 

54.839 

48.731 

2nd Last Tm 

47.311 

48.135 

54.578 

47.994 

48.370 

47.784 

Last Tm 

48.319 

48.552 

48.592 

49.131 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

6 

5 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:29:49 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:32:35 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 17:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

27 

18 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:38.549 

5:03.717 

Laps 

6 

6 

Diff 

25.168 

4th Last Tm 

44.763 

48.554 

3rd Last Tm 

44.659 

48.960 

2nd Last Tm 

44.539 

48.047 

Last Tm 

50.503 

56.181 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:44:55 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 17:20 


